FORM 4

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington,	D.C.	20549
-------------	------	-------

STATEMEN

T OF CHANCES IN DENERICIAL OWNERSHIP	OMB Number:	3235-0287
I OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP	Estimated average burde	
0 40( ) 5 5 4 64004	hours per response:	0.5

OMB APPROVAL

0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person*  La Dow Anne				2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol E.W. SCRIPPS Co [ SSP ]								(Che	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  X Director X 10% Owner						
					0.00	- 6 E 11 4 E		<b>/</b>	41- 17	\\\(\alpha\)			$\dashv$			X			
(Last)	(Last) (First) (Middle)				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/01/2023								Officer below)	(give title		Other (: below)	specify		
312 WAI	LNUT STR	EET			4 If Am	endment Date	of O	riginal	Filed	(Month/D	)av/Ve	aar)	6 In	dividual or	loint/Group	Filing	(Check An	nlicable	
28TH FLOOR				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)							
Zomiteook														Form filed by One Reporting Person					
(Street)													Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
CINCIN	NATI O	Н	45202		<u> </u>		_												
Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indicati									ition										
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)		Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.										d to				
						iory and aminimative		01100 00				.(0). 000							
		Tab	le I - Nor	n-Deriva	ative S	ecurities Ac	qui	ired,	Disp	osed	of, o	r Ben	eficiall	y Owned	l				
Date			2. Transa Date (Month/D		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction   I		4. Securities Acquired (A Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 5)				es ally Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Direct Indirect str. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
							Code	v	Amount	t	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)						
Class A C	lass A Common Shares, \$.01 par value per nare			05/01/2	2023(1)			С		6,486		A	\$8.08	57,268		D			
Common share	Voting Sha	ares, \$.01 par val	ue per											39,552 I				Trustee	
		-				curities Acq lls, warrants								Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Derivative Conversion Date Execution Date, Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any		Date, T	ransaction ode (Instr		Expiration (Month/Darrities ired rosed )			te of ear) Ur De		7. Title and Amour of Securities Underlying Derivative Securit (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  8. Price of derivative Securitie Securitie Beneficia Owned Following Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)		Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4		11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		

## Explanation of Responses:

(1)

05/01/2023

Restricted

Stock

The reporting person may be deemed to beneficially own more than 10% of the Class A Common Shares of the Issuer as a party to the Second Amended and Restated Scripps Family Agreement, dated March 26, 2021 (the "Scripps Family Agreement"). The Scripps Family Agreement contains provisions governing the collective voting of the Common Voting Shares of the Issuer held by such parties, which are convertible share-for-share into Class A Common Shares and in the aggregate represent more than 10% of the Class A Common Shares of the Issuer on an as-converted basis. The reporting person filed a Schedule 13D with the Commission on January 24, 2013, as last amended on April 5, 2021.

Exercisable

05/02/2023

(A) (D)

/s/ William Appleton,

Attorney-in-fact for Anne M.

Amount Number

6,486

\$8.08

05/03/2023

0

D

La Dow

Restricted

Stock Units

Expiration Date

05/02/2023

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

C

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

<sup>1.</sup> This transaction reflects the conversion of restricted stock units into Class A Common Shares.